Proof of delivery of high-end scientific/electronic equipment in the form of one copy of 

successfully executed purchase order value more than 80% of the estimated value Rs 5,20,000/- 

(Rupees Five lacs, Twenty Thousands) or two copies of order value each of 50% of the 

estimated value Rs 3,25,000/- (Rupees Three Lacs Twenty Five Thousand) or three copies of 

order value each of 40% of the estimated value Rs 2,60,000/- (Rupees Two Lacs, Twenty 

Thousands) for the supply of  similar kind of items to reputed organizations, Govt. 

Dept.(Central/State), PSU & Autonomous bodies/Universities in India  in the last 3 years.